In Stock Common Name Grade Price

Acaena 'purpurea’ 1L $9.00
Acer Palmatum $67.00
Ajuga ‘Caitlins Giant’ 1L $6.00
Ajuga 'Catlins Giant' 0.5L $4.00
Ajuga 'Multicolour' 1L $6.00
Ajuga 'Pink Spire' 0.5L $4.00
Ajuga ‘Port Wine' 0.5L $4.00
Alectryon excelsus Titoki 1.5L $19.00
Alectryon excelsus Titoki 1L $9.00
Alstromeria assorted $18.00
Apodasmia similis Oioi 1L $6.00
Apple ‘Ballarat’ $50.00
Apple ‘Discovery’ $50.00
Apple ‘Fuji Pb18 $60.00
Apple 'Granny Smith' $50.00
Apple 'Little Rascal' $55.00
Apple 'Pacific Rose' $50.00
Apple ‘Royal Gala’ $50.00
Apple 'Scallywag' $55.00
Apple 'Sturmer' $50.00
Apple 'Teachers Pet' $55.00
Arthropodium ‘Matapouri bay' Reinga reinga lily 1.5L $9.50
Aspidistra elatior Castiron 1L $20.00
Aspidistra elatior variegated 1L $40.00
Asplenium 'Crissie' 1L $24.00
Asplenium bulbiferum 1L $12.00
Assorted House Plants 9cm $6.00
Bambusa Wang Tsaii $23.00
Begonia ‘Angelica’ 1L $16.00
Beilschmiedia tarairi Tairere 1.3L $6.00
Berryfruit 'Thornless Jewel' $24.00
Bidens 'Goldilocks' $9.00
Blackberry ‘Black Satin’ $24.00
Blueberry assorted $24.00

Boysenberry ‘Brulee’ $24.00



Boysenberry 'Starlight'

Boysenberry Rubus ‘Mapua’

Brachyglottis greyi
Buxus sempervirens
Buxus sempervirens
Calathea 'Freddy’
Callistemon 'Red Cluster'
Camellia ‘Fairy Blush’
Camellia 'Little Liane'
Camellia 'Plantation Pink'
Camellia 'Setsugekka'
Carex comans

Carex geminata

Carex secta

Carex virgata
Carpodetus serratus

Casuarina 'Cousin It'

Centradenia 'Pink Cascade'

Ceropegia woodii

Ceropegia woodii 'Variegata'

Chamaecyparis obtusa 'Nana'

Chamaedorea seifrizii
Chionochloa conspicua
Chionochloa flavicans
Chlorophytum comosum
Choisya ternata

Cistus 'Brilliancy'

Citrus 'Yuzu'

Citrus Lime Tahitian
Clivia 'Yellow'

Clivia minata
Coleonema 'Sunset Gold'
Coprosma ‘Black Cloud’
Coprosma 'Flat Freddy'
Coprosma 'Flat Freddy'

Coprosma 'Green & Gold'

English Box

English Box

Chain of Hearts

Spider Plant

5L

2.5L
1.3L/1L
10L

12cm

2.5L

2.5L
2.5L
1L
1L
1.3L
1L

2.5L

1L

2.5L
1L
2.5L
1L

Hanging Basket

17L
2.5L
1.5L
2.5L
1L
1L

2.5L

$24.00
$26.00
$19.50

$6.00
$50.00
$23.00
$23.00
$19.00
$42.00
$19.00
$19.00

$9.00

$9.00

$6.00

$6.00
$12.00
$25.00

$9.00
$25.00
$32.00
$30.00
$16.00
$19.50
$12.00
$20.00

$9.00
$10.00
$23.00
$99.00
$16.00
$14.00
$15.50

$6.00

$6.00
$13.50

$18.50



Coprosma ‘Hawera’
Coprosma ‘Hawera’
Coprosma 'Hot Chocolate'
Coprosma ‘Poor Knights’
Coprosma 'Red Rocks'
Coprosma acerosa
Coprosma areolate
Coprosma kirkii

Coprosma propinqua
Coprosma rhamnoides
Coprosma robusta
Coprosma Taiko x Flat Freddy
Cordyline australis Ti Kouka
Cordyline Electric Pink
Cornus florida ‘Rubra’
Corokia 'Emerald & Jade'
Corokia 'Frosted Chocolate'
Corokia 'Geentys Giant'
Corokia 'Sunsplash’
Corynocarpus laevigatus
Ctenanthe ‘Golden Mosaic’
Currant 'Red'

Cyathea dealbata

Cyathea smithii

Cyclamen
Dacrycarpus dacrydioides Kahikatea
Dacrydium cupressinum Rimu

Dasylirion wheeleri, Desert Spoon
Dianella nigra
Dichondra ‘Silver Falls’

Dicksonia squarrosa

Discaria toumatou Matagouri
Dodonea viscosa 'Purpurea’ Ake ake
Dodonea viscosa 'Purpurea’ Ake ake

Dracaena 'Warneckii'

Dracaena 'Warnickii Surprise'

1L

2.5L

2.5L

2.5L

1L

0.5L

Tube

2.5L

A7L

1L

1L

1L

1.3L

1.5L

2L

1L

5L

5L

1L

5L

1.5L

5L

0.5L

1.3L

6L

Triple Planted

$8.00
$14.00
$14.00
$16.00
$6.00
$3.00
$4.50
$12.00
$5.00
$9.00
$6.00
$9.00
$6.00
$20.00
$55.00
$14.00
$12.00
$16.00
$18.00
$6.00
$45.00
$20.00
$25.00
$28.00
$7.00
$9.00
$27.00
$160.00
$12.00
$9.00
$28.00
$9.50
$10.00
$40.00
$23.00

$160.00

$7.00



Epipremnum 'Cebu Blue'

Epipremnum ‘Jade’ Hanging Basket
Epipremnum aureum 'Marble Queen’ 1.3L
Eucalyptus ‘Baby Blue’ 2.5L

Feijoa '‘Antionette’

Feijoa 'Arhart'

Feijoa '‘Bambina’

Feijoa 'Golden Goose'
Feijoa ‘Unique’

Feijoa 'White Goose'
Felicia amelloides

Ficus ‘Burgundy’

Ficus 'Evergreen’

Ficus 'Melany' 4L
Ficus 'Petalli’

Ficus Amstel Green Gold
Ficus assorted 12cm
Ficus elastica 'Ruby’

Ficus lyrata '‘Bambino’
Ficus Triangularis

Fig Malta

Fig Mrs Williams

Flower punnet assorted Punnet
Fuchsia 'Ruby Joy'

Gahnia setifolia

Gardenia ‘Fragrant Star’
Gasteria obliqua

Grape 'Schuyler'

Grape Candice Seedless
Grevillea ‘Bronze Rambler’
Grevillea 'Drummer Boy'
Grevillea ‘Royal Mantle’

Griselinia ‘Ardmore Emerald’

Griselinia 'Broadway Mint' 5L
Griselinia lucida 2.5L
Hatiora salicornioides 1L

$28.00
$30.00
$25.00
$20.00
$30.00
$30.00
$24.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$9.00
$80.00
$23.00
$55.00
$44.00
$94.00
$18.00
$46.00
$38.00
$180.00
$22.00
$22.00
$2.50
$14.50
$13.50
$15.00
$14.00
$18.00
$18.00
$15.50
$14.00
$15.00
$19.50
$19.50
]

$15.00

$7.00

$8.00



Hebe ‘Wiri Cloud’

Hebe stricta

Hebe topiaria

Hedycarya arborea
Hemerocallis 'Punch Yellow'
Herb - assorted

Hibiscus trionum

Hoheria populnea

Hoya ‘Brightone’

Hoya 'Royal Hawaiian Purple'
Hoya australis

Hoya carnosa

Hoya carnosa

Hoya Mini Belle

Hoya Pink Silver

Hoya Powder Puff
Hydrangea 'Kyushu'
Hydrangea 'Paris’
Hydrangea 'Preziosa’
Hydrangea 'Renate Steinger'
Hydrangea 'You Me Romance'
Hydrangea Alpenglut
Hydrangea assorted
Hydrangea Masja

Hydrangea Pink

Hydrangea quercifolia 'Pee Wee'

Iceplant - assorted

llex 'Helleri'

llex crenata 'Helleri'

Imperta 'Red Baron'

Isotoma fluviatilis

Isotoma fluviatilis

Ixora coccinea

Juniperus procumbens ‘Nana'
Knightia excelsa

Kunzea ericoides

1L

1L

0.5L
1L
1L
1L

1L

1L

Hanging Basket

5L
1L

5L

4L
2L

4L

2L
0.5L

1.5L

1.5L

0.5L

2.5L
1.5L

2.5L

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00
$13.50
$15.00

$3.50

$6.00

$9.00
$25.00
$26.00
$25.00
$20.00
$30.00
$34.00
$34.00
$34.00
$22.00
$10.00
$20.00
$11.00
$25.00
$20.00
$16.00
$20.00
$14.00
$16.50

$4.00
$12.00
$50.00

$9.00
$10.00

$4.50
$27.00
$22.00
$14.00

$15.00



Lagestroemia ‘Petite Snow’
Laurelia novae zealandia
Laurus nobilis, Bay Tree
Lavender dentata

Lemon 'Lemonade'

Lemon 'Meyer'

Leptinella ‘Platts Black’
Leptinella dioica

Leptinella dioica

Leptinella sp

Leptospermum 'Blossom'’
Leptospermum 'Blossom'
Leptospermum 'Blossom'’
Leptospermum 'Crimson Glory'
Leptospermum 'Karekare'
Leptospermum '‘Mercury Island'
Leptospermum 'Nanum Kea'
Leptospermum '‘Nanum Kiwi'
Leptospermum 'Pink Cascade'
Leptospermum 'Princess Anne'
Leptospermum ‘Red Falls’
Leptospermum ‘Wiri Joan’
Leptospermum ‘Wiri Kerry’
Leptospermum 'Wiri Sandra’

Leptospermum nanum ‘Huia’

Leptospermum scoparium ‘Martinii'

Leptospermum scoparium, Manuka

Libertia grandiflora

Ligularia reniformis

Lobela angulata - Large leaf
Lobelia angulata

Lobelia angulata Treadwelli’
Loganberry Waimate
Lomandra ‘Arctic Frost'
Lomandra 'Lime Tuff'

Lomandra 'Lime Tuff'

Pukatea

5L

1L

1.3L

47L

2L

0.5L

1.5L

1L

2L

4L

3L

1.3L

2.5L

2.5L

1L

3.5L

5L

2.5L

3.5L

1L

1L

1L

1.5L

1.3L

0.5L

$22.00
$15.00

$6.00

$9.00
$42.00
$23.50

$4.50
$10.00

$9.00
$12.50
$10.00
$20.00
$12.50

$9.00
$20.00

$9.00
$16.00
$16.00

$9.00
$20.00
$19.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$6.00
$13.00
$19.50
$12.50

$9.00
$10.00
$22.00
$18.00
$14.00

$9.50



Lomandra 'Nyalla'
Lomandra 'Shara’
Lomandra 'Tanika'
Loropetalum 'Plum Delight'
Magnolia 'Little Gem'
Magnolia 'Stellata’
Malus ‘Gorgeous’
Malus ‘Jack Humm'’
Mandarin 'Encore'
Mandarin 'Miho'
Mandarin ‘Silverhill’
Mandarin ‘Silverhill’
Melicytus alpinus
Metrosideros 'Dalese’

Metrosideros 'Tahiti'

Metrosideros 'Wee Willie Winkie'

Metrosideros carminea 'Red Carpet'

Metrosideros perforata

Michelia gracipes

Monstera 'Swiss Cheese Vine'

Monstera deliciosa
Monstera deliciosa
Monstera deliciosa
Muehlenbeckia astonii
Muehlenbeckia astonii
Muehlenbeckia astonii
Muehlenbeckia astonii
Muehlenbeckia axillaris
Muehlenbeckia complexa
Muehlenbeckia complexa
Murraya paniculata
Myrsine divaricata
Myrtus ugni

Nandina 'Firepower’
Nandina 'Firepower’

Nandina 'Gulfstream'

1.5L

8L

47L

4.7L

47L

17L

2.5L

5L

1L

1L

4.7L

2.5L

2.5L

1L

7cm

1.5L

1L

2.5L

1L

2.5L

6L

1.3L

1.3L

$15.00
$15.00
$13.00
$19.00
$50.00
$70.00
$45.00
$50.00
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$99.00
$15.00
$20.00
$19.00
$17.00
$14.00
$18.50
$25.00
$18.00
$16.00
$45.00
$30.00
$17.00

$9.00

$4.50
$15.00

$6.00
$16.50

$6.00
$17.00
$16.50
$15.50
$35.00

$8.00

$9.00



Nashi 'Hosui'

Nectarine ‘Early Red’
Nectarine 'Fantasia’
Nectarine ‘Snow Queen’
Nectarine 'Sunglo
Olearia solandri

Olive 'J5'

Ophiopogon ‘Nana'

Ophiopogon ‘Silver Mist’

Ophiopogon planiscapus Black mondo grass

Orange 'Sanguinelli’
Orange 'Washington Navel'
Ozothamnus leptophylla
Ozothamnus vauvilliersii
Pachira aquatica
Parahebe ‘Blue Boy’
Parahebe ‘Blue Boy’
Peach 'Peachcot’

Peach 'Red Haven'

Peach 'Springcrest'
Peach 'Wiggins'

Pear 'Packhams Truimph'
Pear Comice

Peperomia obtusifolia
Philodendron Xanadu'

Philodendron cordatum

Philodendron crassinervium

Philodendron selloum '‘Atom’

Phlebodium 'Blue Star Fern’
Phormium 'Jack Spratt'
Phormium 'Jack Spratt'
Phormium ‘Pink Panther’
Phormium 'Royal Flush'
Phormium 'Yellow Wave'

Phormium cookianum

Phormium cookianum 'Emerald Gem'

1L

1L

1L

47L

4.7L

Tube

1L

2.5L

1.3L

1L

1L

0.5L

1L

1L

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$11.00

$13.00

$6.00
$10.00
$42.00
$42.00

$9.00
$13.00
$35.00

$3.00

$6.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$75.00
$45.00
$26.00
$22.00
$20.00
$18.00
$16.00
$18.00
$13.50

$4.00
$14.00

$9.00
$14.00

$9.00

$11.50

$12.50



Phormium tenax

Pieris 'Christmas Cheer'
Pieris ryukyuensis ‘Temple Bells'
Pimelea 'Silver Ghost'
Pimelea mimosa

Pimelea prostrata

Pimelea prostrata '‘Blue Peter’
Pimelea prostrata 'Blue’
Piper excelsum

Pittosporum 'Fankies Folly'
Pittosporum 'Mountain Jade'
Pittosporum ‘Tandarra Gold’
Pittosporum ‘Wrinkle Blue’
Pittosporum crassifolium
Pittosporum crassifolium
Pittosporum minima 'Variegata'
Pittosporum turneri
Plagianthus divaricatus
Plum 'Satsuma’

Plum 'Sultan’

Podocarpus nivalis
Podocarpus totara
Podocarpus totara
Podocarpus totara 'Aurea’
Podocarpus ‘Wanaka Black'
Pomaderris amoena
Pomaderris edgerleyi
Pomaderris paniculosa
Pomegranate 'Granatum'’
Potted Colour assorted
Prumnopitys taxifolia
Prunus '‘Awanui’
Pseudopanax arboreus
Pseudopanax crassifolius
Pseudopanax ferox

Pseudopanax lessonii

Kawakawa

Totara

Totara

Totara

Matai

1.3L

2.5L

2.5L

1.5L

1L

1L

2.5L

5L

5L

1.5L

1L

1L

2.5L

1L

2.5L

7cm

0.5L

30L

1L

1.5L

1L

1.5L

$6.00
$17.00
$16.50
$23.00
$17.50
$12.00
$12.00
$11.00
$8.00
$20.00
$20.00
$16.00
$20.00
$10.00
$7.50
$18.00
$15.50
$9.00
$50.00
$50.00
$12.00
$9.00
$19.00
$12.00
$6.00
$7.50
$14.50
$14.50
$22.00
$2.50
$17.00
$189.00
$9.00
$14.00
$9.00

$14.00



Pseudowintera 'Red Leopard'
Quince ‘Smyrna’
Ranunculus

Raspberry ‘Aspiring'
Raspberry ‘Ebony’
Raspberry "Tulameen'’
Rhipsalis capilliformis
Rhipsalis ewaldiana
Rhipsalis paradoxa
Rhipsalis paradoxa Hanging basket
Rhopalostylis sapida
Rhopalostylis sapida
Rose Cappuccino

Rose Catherine

Rose Cup Fever

Rose Dame Judi Dench
Rose Diamonds Forever
Rose Enigma

Rose Flashback

Rose Garden Delight
Rose Golden Celebration
Rose Graham Thomas
Rose Hayley Westenra
Rose Hokey Pokey

Rose Hokey Pokey - Standard 80cm
Rose In Loving Memory
Rose James L. Austin
Rose Kiwi

Rose Legend

Rose Mamma Mia

Rose My Best Mate
Rose My Sweetheart
Rose Olivia Rose Austin
Rose Princess Anne
Rose Pure & Simple

Rose Romeo

Horopito

Nikau

Nikau

1L

2.5L

8L

$22.00
$50.00

$6.00
$26.00
$24.00
$26.00
$33.00
$28.00
$28.00
$20.00
$26.00
$52.00

$45.00

$45.00

§72.00

$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00

$46.00

$35.00

$35.00

$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00

$35.00

$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00

$35.00



Rose Silver Fern
Rose Strawberry Hill
Rose The Endeavour
Rose Vintage Miss
Rose Waimarie
Rose Wise Woman

Rose Wish Come True

Rose Wish Come True - Standard 80cm

Sansevieria 'Moonshine'
Schefflera 'Alpha’
Schefflera 'Hong Kong Bicolor'

Scleranthus biflorus

Senecio radicans | String of Fishhooks

Soleirolia soleirolli

Sophora 'Dragons Gold'
Sophora microphylla

Sophora prostrata

Sophora tetraptera

Sophora tetraptera

Spirea cantoniensis 'Lanceata’
Strawberry 'Camarosa’
Strelitzia juncea

Succulent Assorted
Syngonium 'Confetti'
Syngonium ‘Mahogany’
Syngonium ‘Red Heart’
Syngonium assorted

Tangelo 'Seminole’
Tecomanthe speciosa
Teucrium fruticans

Thuja 'Smaragd'
Trachelospermum jasminoides
Trachelospermum jasminoides
Vegetable / Herb assorted
Vegetable Punnet assorted

Vegetable single assorted

Star Jasmine

5L

Tube

1L

Tube

5L

2.5L

5L

5L

2.5L

2.5L

0.5L

0.5L

12cm

4.7L

1L

1.5L

1L

1L

Punnet

0.5L

$45.00
$72.00
$28.00
$23.00
$27.00

$4.00
$16.00

$4.00
$25.00
$12.00
$25.00
$25.00
$16.00
$19.00

$4.50
$27.00

$5.00
$16.00
$20.00
$27.00
$18.00
$42.00
$20.00

$6.00
$20.00
$12.00
$10.00

$4.50

$2.50

$4.00

$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00

$35.00



Viburnum plicatum 'Newport' 5L $20.00
Westringia 'Mundi' $16.00
Wisteria 'Lavender Lace' 5L $28.00
Xanthorrhoea, Australian Grass Tree $240.00
Xeronema callistemon Poor Knights Lily 1L $20.00
Zephyranthes candida Rain Lily Tube $3.00
Products
Compost - daltons 40L $12.00
Compost Organic - daltons 30L $15.00
Daltons Garden Mix 30L $13.00
Daltons Premium Potting Mix 30L $16.00
Diatomaceous Powder $16.00
Flax Cutter $22.00
Hydrated Lime $9.00
Natural Weed Spray $15.00
Neem Granules $15.00
Neem Insecticide $20.00
Nitrosol Blood & Bone 500ml $16.00
Seed Mix - daltons 30L $22.00
Wonder Weeder $5.00

For any enquiries or to confirm quantities and availability please email Hayley at hello@riverroadnursery.co.nz



